IWSL - Illinois Women's Soccer League

AGE GROUP 2011 DIVISION BN

Team Name
NW 2011 PREMIER 1

FORCE 2012G ELITE

LIBERTYVILLE FC 1974-11 SELECT
RUSH NORTH 2011 PREMIER
PREMIER SC 2011 ELITE

UESC-FC LAKESHORE 2011 PREMIER
FC LAKE COUNTY 2011/2012 SELECT

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.

ELA ELITE

Field
820
72
329
914
469
1012
190
515

Contact

GREY SHENK
STEPHANIE HOUSH
CHRIS TRUAX

JEN SOBACKI

TOD PRIVETT

ALEX BERKLEY

PAUL ELLIS

TASO TRIANTAFILLIDIS

THE FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM WHO CHANGES JERSEYS IN THE EVENT OF COLOR CONFLICT AND PROVIDES THE
GAMECARD & RULES TO THE REFEREE. GO TO YOUR TEAM'S ONLINE TEAM PAGE FOR THE UP TO DATE SCHEDULE WHERE DATE,
TIME, AND FIELD CHANGES, ETC ARE POSTED (IWSL.com).

WEEK #01 Sun 04/14

09:00 07 vs 03 #20

02:00 06vs 04 #270
02:30 01vs 02 #286
03:00 08 vs 05 #303

WEEK #04 Sun 05/05

10:00 05vs 01 #1109
02:00 03 vs 08 #1292
02:00 06 vs 07 #1293
03:00 04 vs 02 #1325 Sat

WEEK #07 Sun 06/02

09:00 02 vs 07 #2095
10:00 05vs 04 #2155
02:00 03 vs 06 #2335
02:30 01vs 08 #2354

WEEK #02 Sun 04/21

09:00 02 vs 08 #368
10:00 05vs 06 #422
02:00 03 vs 01 #603

03:00 04 vs 07 #626 Sat

WEEK #05 Sun 05/12

09:00 02vs 05 #1408
02:00 03vs 04 #1651
02:30 01vs 06 #1665
03:00 08vs 07 #1676

WEEK #08 Sun 06/09

09:00 07 vs 04 #2437
02:00 06 vs 05 #2687

02:30 01vs 03 #2704

03:00 08 vs 02 #2715

WEEK #03 Sun 04/28

09:00 02vs 03 #714
09:00 07 vs 05 #715
03:00 04vs 01 #988 Sat
03:00 08 vs 06 #989

WEEK #06 Sun 05/19

09:00 07 vs 01 #1748
10:00 05vs 03 #1795
02:00 06 vs 02 #1988
03:00 04 vs 08 #2016 Sat

** some games are played on Saturday and are indicated by "Sat" following the game number.

*** this is the initial team schedule and DOES NOT contain game changes. Please see your team page on the IWSL site for the current schedule
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