Team Name	Field	Contact
01. NW 2011 PREMIER 1	820	GREY SHENK
02. FORCE 2012G ELITE	72	STEPHANIE HOUSH
03. LIBERTYVILLE FC 1974-11 SELECT	329	CHRIS TRUAX
04. RUSH NORTH 2011 PREMIER	914	JEN SOBACKI
05. PREMIER SC 2011 ELITE	469	TOD PRIVETT
06. UESC-FC LAKESHORE 2011 PREMIER	1012	ALEX BERKLEY
07. FC LAKE COUNTY 2011/2012 SELECT	190	PAUL ELLIS
08. ELA ELITE	515	TASO TRIANTAFILLIDIS

THE FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM WHO CHANGES JERSEYS IN THE EVENT OF COLOR CONFLICT AND PROVIDES THE GAMECARD & RULES TO THE REFEREE. GO TO YOUR TEAM'S ONLINE TEAM PAGE FOR THE UP TO DATE SCHEDULE WHERE DATE, TIME, AND FIELD CHANGES, ETC ARE POSTED (IWSL.com).

WEEK #01 Sun 04/14	WEEK #02 Sun 04/21	WEEK #03 Sun 04/28
09:00 07 vs 03 #20 02:00 06 vs 04 #270 02:30 01 vs 02 #286 03:00 08 vs 05 #303	09:00 02 vs 08 #368 10:00 05 vs 06 #422 02:00 03 vs 01 #603 03:00 04 vs 07 #626 Sat	09:00 02 vs 03 #714 09:00 07 vs 05 #715 03:00 04 vs 01 #988 Sat 03:00 08 vs 06 #989
WEEK #04 Sun 05/05	WEEK #05 Sun 05/12	WEEK #06 Sun 05/19
10:00 05 vs 01 #1109 02:00 03 vs 08 #1292 02:00 06 vs 07 #1293 03:00 04 vs 02 #1325 Sat	02:00 03 vs 04 #1651	
WEEK #07 Sun 06/02	WEEK #08 Sun 06/09	
09:00 02 vs 07 #2095 10:00 05 vs 04 #2155 02:00 03 vs 06 #2335 02:30 01 vs 08 #2354	09:00 07 vs 04 #2437 02:00 06 vs 05 #2687 02:30 01 vs 03 #2704 03:00 08 vs 02 #2715	

** some games are played on Saturday and are indicated by "Sat" following the game number.

*** this is the initial team schedule and DOES NOT contain game changes. Please see your team page on the IWSL site for the current schedule